Procés-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE Examen: A2 Session: 202505) (Etranger) Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg
CcO CE PE PO

n°candidat note jury total/25 note jury total/25 note jury total/25 note jury total/25
007343014781 16,0 60| 19,0 190 200 200]| 135 13,5
007343014697 14,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 6,5 6,5
007343014434 17,0 17,0 19,0 19,0 12,0 12,0 15,5 15,5
007343014687 16,0 60| 150 150 160 60| 170 17,0
007343015055 12,0 120 130 13,0 9,0 90| 140 14,0
007343014714 19,0 190 205 205| 230 230| 200 20,0
007343014782 16,0 60| 190 19,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0
007343015057 18,0 180 | 200 200| 16,0 160 120 12,0
007343014879 23,0 230| 180 180 130 130 125 12,5
007343004438 21,0 21,0 | 17,0 170 160 60| 105 10,5
007343015056 23,0 230| 210 21,0 19,0 190 155 15,5
007343004228 15,0 150 16,0 160 190 190 140 14,0
007343014718 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 20,0 20,0 25,0 25,0
007343004171 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 19,0 19,0 18,5 18,5

note/100
68,5

27,5

63,5

64,0

48,0

82,5

53,0

66,0

66,5

64,5

78,5

64,0

83,0

69,5

décision

Admis-e

Non admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Non admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e



007343014512

007343014493

007343014872

007343014695

007343014696

007343014499

007343014715

007343015053

007343014712

007343014883

007343014464

007343015054

007343015052

007343014713

007343014585

16,0

21,0

21,0

16,0

14,0

17,0

23,0

22,0

19,0

19,0

14,0

17,0

20,0

15,0

25,0

16,0

21,0

21,0

16,0

14,0

17,0

23,0

22,0

19,0

19,0

14,0

17,0

20,0

15,0

25,0

17,0

24,0

18,0

19,0

12,0

19,0

23,0

21,0

19,0

16,0

23,0

16,0

20,0

22,0

17,0

24,0

18,0

19,0

12,0

19,0

23,0

21,0

19,0

16,0

23,0

16,0

20,0

22,0

15,0

23,0

24,0

13,0

11,0

21,0

20,0

20,0

21,0

13,0

7

15,0

15,0

17,0

24,0

15,0

23,0

24,0

13,0

11,0

21,0

20,0

20,0

21,0

13,0

7,5

15,0

15,0

17,0

24,0

14,0

17,0

25,0

14,0

155

15,5

235

22,0

20,0

14,0

6,5

22,0

12,0

20,5

14,5

14,0

17,0

25,0

14,0

155

15,5

23,5

22,0

20,0

14,0

6,5

22,0

12,0

20,5

14,5

62,0

85,0

88,0

62,0

52,5

72,5

89,5

85,0

79,0

62,0

77,0

63,0

72,5

85,5

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Non admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e



