Procès-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE Examen: A2 Session: 202505J (Étranger) Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg

	(CO	CI		PE	Ē	P	0		
n°candidat	note jury	total/2	5 note jury	total/25	note jury	total/2	5 note jury	total/25	note/100	décision
007343014781	16,0	16,0	19,0	19,0	20,0	20,0	13,5	13,5	68,5	Admis-e
007343014697	14,0	14,0	7,0	7,0	0,0	0,0	6,5	6,5	27,5	Non admis-e
007343014434	17,0	17,0	19,0	19,0	12,0	12,0	15,5	15,5	63,5	Admis-e
007343014687	16,0	16,0	15,0	15,0	16,0	16,0	17,0	17,0	64,0	Admis-e
007343015055	12,0	12,0	13,0	13,0	9,0	9,0	14,0	14,0	48,0	Non admis-e
007343014714	19,0	19,0	20,5	20,5	23,0	23,0	20,0	20,0	82,5	Admis-e
007343014782	16,0	16,0	19,0	19,0	9,0	9,0	9,0	9,0	53,0	Admis-e
007343015057	18,0	18,0	20,0	20,0	16,0	16,0	12,0	12,0	66,0	Admis-e
007343014879	23,0	23,0	18,0	18,0	13,0	13,0	12,5	12,5	66,5	Admis-e
007343004438	21,0	21,0	17,0	17,0	16,0	16,0	10,5	10,5	64,5	Admis-e
007343015056	23,0	23,0	21,0	21,0	19,0	19,0	15,5	15,5	78,5	Admis-e
007343004228	15,0	15,0	16,0	16,0	19,0	19,0	14,0	14,0	64,0	Admis-e
007343014718	19,0	19,0	19,0	19,0	20,0	20,0	25,0	25,0	83,0	Admis-e
007343004171	16,0	16,0	16,0	16,0	19,0	19,0	18,5	18,5	69,5	Admis-e

007343014512	16,0	16,0	17,0 17,0	15,0 15,0	14,0 14,0	62,0	Admis-e
007343014493	21,0 2:	21,0	24,0 24,0	23,0 23,0	17,0 17,0	85,0	Admis-e
007343014872	21,0 2:	21,0	18,0 18,0	24,0 24,0	25,0 25,0	88,0	Admis-e
007343014695	16,0	16,0	19,0 19,0	13,0 13,0	14,0 14,0	62,0	Admis-e
007343014696	14,0 14	14,0	12,0 12,0	11,0 11,0	15,5 15,5	52,5	Admis-e
007343014499	17,0 17	17,0	19,0 19,0	21,0 21,0	15,5 15,5	72,5	Admis-e
007343014715	23,0 23	23,0	23,0 23,0	20,0 20,0	23,5 23,5	89,5	Admis-e
007343015053	22,0 22	22,0	21,0 21,0	20,0 20,0	22,0 22,0	85,0	Admis-e
007343014712	19,0 19	19,0	19,0 19,0	21,0 21,0	20,0 20,0	79,0	Admis-e
007343014883	19,0 19	19,0	16,0 16,0	13,0 13,0	14,0 14,0	62,0	Admis-e
007343014464	14,0 14	14,0	16,0 16,0	7,5 7,5	6,5 6,5	44,0	Non admis-e
007343015054	17,0 17	17,0	23 , 0 23,0	15,0 15,0	22,0 22,0	77,0	Admis-e
007343015052	20,0	20,0	16,0 16,0	15,0 15,0	12,0 12,0	63,0	Admis-e
007343014713	15,0 19	15,0	20 , 0 20,0	17,0 17,0	20,5 20,5	72,5	Admis-e
007343014585	25,0 29	25,0	22,0 22,0	24,0 24,0	14,5 14,5	85,5	Admis-e